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# Day Date Time Visitor vs Home

1 Tuesday 10.8.24 8:00pm Anahuak vs Inter G

2 Thursday 10.10.24 8:00pm Argentina vs Brazil

3 Tuesday 10.15.24 8:00pm Brazil vs Anahuak

4 Thursday 10.17.24 8:00pm Inter GP vs Argentina

7 Tuesday 10.22.24 8:00pm Inter GP vs Brazil

8 Thursday 10.24.24 8:00pm Argentina vs. Anahuak

9 Tuesday 10.29.24 8:00pm Inter GP vs Anahuak

10 Friday 11.1.24 8:00pm Brazil vs Argentina

11 Tuesday 11.5.24 8:00pm Anahuak vs Brazil

12 Thursday 11.7.24 8:00pm Argentina vs Inter GP

13 Tuesday 11.12.24 8:00pm Brazil vs Inter GP

14 Thursday 11.14.24 8:00pm Anahuak vs Argentina

15 Tuesday 11.19.24 8:00pm Anahuak vs Inter GP

16 Thursday 11.21.24 8:00pm Argentina vs Brazil

17 Tuesday 11.26.24 8:00pm Brazil vs Anahuak

18 Thursday 12.5.24 8:00pm Inter GP vs Argentina

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks
Rio de Los Angeles

1900 N. San Fernando Rd. LA, CA 90065 

Phone: (323) 276 3015

2024 Fall Coed Major Soccer League
TEAM COACH

Anahuak STAFF

Inter GP Gerry Monroy

Brazil Ernesto Sosa

Argentina Hector Cortez

Rio de Los Angeles

Location

Home Team located on right side of schedule / All games will be played at Rio de LA
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"The league is subject to cancellation with minimal notice "

"Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports"

Rio de Los Angeles

Rio de Los Angeles

Rio de Los Angeles

"Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements."


